N amxEnce with

At 52,63 kA5 of w

aihregtns;.ﬁg;ﬁﬁgq;&miﬁ I‘ I QO 2 . .

R e Notice of statement of affairs Companies House
nnabvoy At £535.

BNV

03r1 2.’2018 i
COMPANIES HOUSE

T Company details

sy 1[0 [+ 5 [1[s]o]7 .

Company name in Rl | CALIMORE ELLIOTT LTD ot biack capitae

E Liquidator’s name

Full Forenamel s Paul

Surnarme Appleton

E Liquidator's address

Building namemnumber [

Street | 26 - 28 Bedford Row

Post fown { ondon

LoentyRegion

Postcode wic[1[r[ [a[n]E

Cowntry

u Liquidator's nameo

Fuil forenamels “‘m'i‘l‘“"_“"’; el s sbut
e this sechon

Surname ancther liquidator.

5 B Liquidator's address

EBuilding namamumber 9 Dther Bguidator
Use this section 1o tell us aboul

Streat ancither liquidator.

Post o

CountyMegion |

i [ [ [ [T

COLENTTY I

A1 T Verston 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

[1lFs T Pz2foli s

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 65(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidater's signature

Signature

X /:-=—-¢=-

Signature date

[2fs  [nn  [2Tofls

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Glyn Middleton

@Tﬂlhere to send

Company name

Cavid Rubin & Partners

Address

26 - 28 Bedford Row

Post town

London
County/Region

= [wlc[i[el [+[nlc

Courtry

|
|
|
|

|DX

Telephone

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

fellowing:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3-CVL(2016) Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Name of Company Company Number

CALIMORE ELLIOTT LTD 10831867

Statement as to the affairs of ® Calimore Elliott Ltd of 26-28 Bedford Row, London, WCIR
4HE on 15 November 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the

resolution for winding-up.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets are true to the

best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: 15 November 2018

PRAJET/SC/C5105/84777



Insalvency Act 1986

Calimore Elliott Ltd
Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 15 November 2018

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £ £
ASSETS
Cash at Bank 834.00 834.00
834.90
LIABILITIES
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:-
NIL
834.00

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES PCST 14 SEPTEMBER 2003

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade & Expense Creditors 22,472.00
H.M. Revenue & Customs (P.AY.E) 4,666.00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 17,563.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentiai creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00

TOTAL SURPLUS/DEFICIENCY)

Signature Date: 15/11/2018

NIL

834.00
NIL

834.00

NIL

834.00

NIL

834.00

44,701.00

(43,867.00)

(43,867.00)

1.00

(43,868.00)




8LOZ/LLISE =iEQ

ainjeubig

00°L0L'pY Buyejo] sauy g
000 NS LN ‘seufay uojiy ‘sRoIsple) ‘une) esnoH Jaddo) eg PaYLUIT] SUOHBWIOL JewsyuIy |
00'086'0L AN 'saukeyt uoyi 'Asjyolelg ‘peoy uopeq ‘sndwe) ssauisng As|ydjalg ege m_“__-.__m pajiui] suopnjos Jswebeue yur
00°Cor'LL AN 'ssuAs)y| uoni ‘Aejyolelg ‘peoy uopeq ‘sndwe) ssauisng As|yoielg e9e %_um PajIL DSd url
00'€9S'LL ‘e[seoman ‘uojuaqbuoT ‘melA yied uojusg ‘(NHII) Wun Buipuey swreid _mumcw.,m_mwu (LVA) swoisnD 3 anuanay WH
00'999'% ‘aseameN ‘uojuaqbuo ‘main sed uoeg (NHOI} iun Bulpuey swreld mw%mwu (3AVd swosnD ¢ snuaAsy WH
3 8S9)pDPY aweN

s10}ipain Auedwon - g
P37 3olj|3 asowied
slauped g uiqny plAeqg



8102/LL/S1 ®ed

ainjeuBig

M uoliy ‘Aeiyaisig ‘peoy uoleq g-| ‘sndule) sssuisng A3|ydlalg 'voeT SIng 00

alfeq) uepior

ejolL

pIO

sseippy

aweN

siepjoyaseys - J
Py ROIjIT tounje)
sieuped g UIGNY piaeq



